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Chart1

		2013		2013

		2014		2014

		2015		2015

		2016		2016

		2017		2017



年度

本校(%)

全國(%)

68

51

70

46

64

39

77

44

82

30



工作表1

				本校(%)		全國(%)

		2013		68		51

		2014		70		46

		2015		64		39

		2016		77		44

		2017		82		30

				若要調整圖表資料範圍的大小，請拖曳範圍的右下角。
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